Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia
Ottobiano 30 07 23
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
2 1  PAGANELLI Luigi
3 2 BIELLA Niklas
4 3 SANTINATO Nicolo
5 4 BIRTOLO Edoardo
7 5  PEROTTI Luigi
34 6  RADICE Lorenzo
36 7  VOLPE Federico
56 8  MOLTENI Giovan B.
70 9  GALLAZZI Alessandro
71 10 SALVI Alessandro
103 11  GIASSI Danilo
110 12 BELOTTI Filippo
112 13 BRUSCAGIN Leonardo G.
121 14 CANTU’ Kevin
125 15 CHIEREGATO Yuri
128 16 SEBASTIANELLI Edoardo
149 17 BOGLIONI Simone
158 18 FERRARI Daniele
179 19 GIGLIO Lorenzo
221 20 GALBAGINI Jacopo
312 21 BALDO Federico
314 22 LORANDI Luca
326 23 BOCCALERIO Daniel
366 24 MAIFREDI Dominick
514 25 FRATACCI Nicolo
611 26 VERTUA Mattia
703 27 SALSANO Ludovico
713 28 SPAGGIARI Cesare
774 29 MANTOVANI Simone
999 30 COMlIlanA.
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale
Motocross 2023

Categoria
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Debuttanti
65 Debuttanti
65 Cadetti
65 Debuttanti
65 Cadetti
65 Debuttanti
65 Debuttanti
65 Debuttanti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Debuttanti
65 Cadetti
65 Debuttanti
65 Debuttanti
65 Cadetti
65 Debuttanti
65 Debuttanti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Debuttanti
65 Cadetti

65 - Prove Cronometrate
Elenco partenti (30)

Team - Motoclub

Cairatese

M.V. Gallarate

Cervellin

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Cervellin

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Parini

Cairatese

3Mxteam Motorsport
Cairatese

Berbenno

Freeracing

Berbenno

Freeracing

Cairatese

Berbenno

Berbenno

Cremona

Oggiono

Le Valli

Cairatese

Cairatese

Verolese

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

Bewild

Mcv Motorsport

Cairatese

Esposto ore : 08:32

Ottobiano 2, domenica 30 luglio 2023

Moto
Husqgvarna
KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM
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Husqvarna
GasGas
KTM
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Husqvarna
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magmbimirng

Transp .

26011
25928
25976
25915
26029
25939
25938
25946
25988
25902
25977
25936
25951
25901
25944
26038
25952
26022
26036
25949
25912
25910
26023
26021
25903
25911
25937
25935
25941
25927
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